CONTRACTOR
PROJECT DATE
PREPARED BY MODEL : VCOSWDJ15-WH
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.RPP-USA.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
CONSTRUCTION
Passive Infrared Wall Mount Occupancy Sensor,
Decorator Series, No Neutral Required, 15A 120V, Single Pole
• Automatic off after time delay expires with manual “off”
  option
• Adjustable time delay off setting from 15 seconds to 30
  minutes
• Adjustable sensitivity settings
• Built-in photocell increases energy savings
• Decorator Wallplate Included
Finish
White
Mounting
Wall
Sensor Technology
Passive Infrared
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage
120/277VAC
Incandescent
800W - 120VAC, 60Hz
Motor
1/4 HP - 120VAC, 60Hz
Adjustable Off Time Delay
15 Sec. - 30 Min.
Fluorescent
800VA   - 120 VAC, 60Hz
1600VAC - 277VAC, 60Hz
Operating Temp
32°F ~ 131°F (0°C ~ 55°C)
OCC/VAC Side Button
Manual/Auto
Light Level
30 Lux - Daylight
LED
100W
Coverage
180°, 1200Ft.2
Neutral Required
No
YEAR
LIMITED2
WARRANTY
CONTRACTOR
PROJECT DATE
PREPARED BY MODEL : VCOSWDJ15-WH
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.RPP-USA.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
CERTIFICATIONS/WARRANTY
Listing
c-UL-us Listed
Warranty
Guaranteed for two years from the purchase date of the product, against mechanical defects in manufacturing.
COVERAGE PATTERN
Typical Appliances: Offices, Copy Rooms, Storage Closets, Small Conference Rooms, Small Restrooms, Maintenance
Closets, Break Rooms
Part Number: VCOSWDJ15-WH
Box Qty : 10
Carton Qty. : 40
Weight (Lbs) : 0.350
IMS Code : 0280-0245
CONTRACTOR
PROJECT DATE
PREPARED BY MODEL : VCOSWDJ15-WH
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.RPP-USA.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Neutral
White
Hot
Black
Ground
Green
Load
Red
Load